PERMIT NUMBER: B ;,/ZUO%(?(H7 DATE ACCEPTED: A

HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES, AND PERMITS

3430 COURT HOUSE DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043 - PHONE: (410) 313-2455 OP
www.howardcountymd.gov

BUILDING SITE ADDRESS  REQUIRED

Street Address: 10606 Reynolds Court Unit:

City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip Code: 21042

Subdivision/Village/Complex Name: Kings Forest SDP/WP/BA #:

Lot: 1 Tax Map: Parcel: Grading Permit #: -

DESCRIPTION OF WORK  REQUIRED

Existing Use: Vacant Lot Proposed Use: SPD Estimated Cost: $ 390.000

Trade Work to Be Completed (Separate Permits Required). [ Mechanical (HVACR) O Electrical 0 Plumbing 0O None v

Ned tuo- " “ €lv. i it 2.-~car si o=Car Si

e Mulh S vil v’

-y and v v,

PROPER 0 R DRMATIO REQUIRED

Owner(s) Name(s) (As jt appears on tax records): Toll Mid Atlantic Lp. Co. Inc. Contact: Summer Riley | Primary Residence: 0 Yes M No
Owner's Street Address: 250 Gibraltar Road

City: Horsham | State: PA Zip Code: 19044
Phone: (410) 872-9105 Email: sriley1@tollbrothers.com

APPLICANT NAME  REQUIRED - INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNS THIS APPLICATION

Business Name: Decatur Building Services Contact Name: Jim Kerwin

Street Address: PO Box 552

City: Woodbine | State: MD Zip Code: 21797

Email: jim@decaturbuildingservices.com

Phone: (410) 309-7792

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION  REQUIRED

Business Name: Toll Brothers Contact Name: Summer Riley

Licensee’s Name: Toll Mid Atlantic Lp. Co. Inc. I License #: 8220

Street Address: 6731 Columbia Gateway Drive, Suite 120

City: Columbia | State: MD Zip Code: 21046

Phone: (410) 872-9105 Email: sriley1@tollbrothers.com
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER INFORMATION INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED PLANS, IF APPLICABLE

Business Name: Name:
Street Address:
City: State: Zip Code:

Phone:

BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS REQUIRED
Primary Structure: @ SF Dwelling O SF Townhouse O SF Duplex 0 Mobile Home O Multi-Family Dwelling (MF*) Condo: 3 Yes ® No

Utilities: B Electric # Gas Water Supply: O Public # Private (Well) Sewage Disposal: [0 Public # Private (Septic)
Heating System: @ Electric O Natural Gas @ Propane O Other: Roadside Tree Project;: ® No O Yes: #

Sprinkler System: O NFPA 13 0O NFPA 13R W NFPA 13D O None Fire Alarm System: O Yes 8 No 0O Voice Evac
ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL INFORMATION (PLEASE SELECT/COMPLETE ALL THAT APPLY)

Model Name & Options: Kal Ely. Faicviey W /L-ca NTR Gl o 8 = Sl
# of Bedrooms (SF): b # of efficiency units (MF*): # of 1 BR (MF*): # of 2 BR (MF*): #'0f 3 BR (MF*):
# Rooms: 1§ | # Fult Baths:é l # Half Baths: [ l # Fireplaces: |

Garage/Carport Info: M Attached Garage O Detached Garage O Integral Garage O Carport [0 None
Basement/Foundation Info: O Slab on Grade O Post & Pier # Unfinished Basement [ Finished Basement: O Full or O Partial

1= Fl Width: /pég * | 1% FI Deptn: §]* | 2 Fiwidth: F° | 2FiDepth: 8/ | Bsmtwidth: £9.¢ | Bsmt Depth: ]
Energy Method: O Prescriptive B Performance O UA Alternative 0 ERI | Gross Area: g Occupiable Area: // 4

AGREEMENT/ DISCALIMER REQUIRED } .
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION 1S CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN
THIS APPLICATION; (S) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.

APPLICART’S ORIGINAL SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 4 !
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY

AGENCIES REQUIRED/APPROVALS: e

L=y F
/ / ,‘W .
IIM/____ 0 ppz DED Healtr‘DM 0 SHA CID
SUBMITTAL FEES: |<SU PAYMENT: Toll CBLM_‘#_QOJ_QQ-?&:\ | ACCEPTED BY:

T:\\Operations\UpdatedForms\ResidentialBuildingPermitApp01.28.2020




Plot By: anaik

GENERAL PLAN NOTES §idl 1 RO
A. ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND § 1/2" FOR .
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 670"
8. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS, g =
C. ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
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E. ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN »
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL : : ( % :
ACTIVATE THEM ALL. < -
F. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS U M p. A.s% HM W |
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 172" GYPSUM BOARD. M e I
G. AL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS ‘
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH R s comppns eeiont i’ ittt et e, cmbefiin, S [y st SR N —— —: —" —_——, ] o
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J. WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE @F DRYER. i ?\\ | ' I I E{me" s
K. DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT|SIDE OF SINK | / l W Suite 700 l Vienna?VA 22182
| | | ..Z-— P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801
5 / | | | | > www.lessarddesign.com
M | | | | Klﬂ?\j é/«es.f SEAL & SIGNATURE:
j & Vp I l t— STRUCTURAL POST. | '
/ L \,\LS COORDINATE LOCATION W/ ]
n I | STRUCTURAL ENGINEER |
o | : A il
f ] e |
'_ ______________ Lo
| I
I ! 1Nt :
| 4
] o piiched Baser! I
l
: - Il UM " Il OPT. 2631020 owne:
5 5 E | | l OPT. 263019 TWO CAR GARAGE |
dee | TR
Al IRl TOLL BROTHERS
@ | | i____________._____',J | 19775 BELMONT EXECUTIVE PLAZA
=
| | | ’_______..________i;= I ISHBSUL:{II,EVZ:(;DM?
| : 2 pigass
| I I | I CONTACT: CHRISTINA LEMLEY
| STRUCTURAL POST. COORDINATE Ly | CHEMLE O Dot ol
LOCATION W/ STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
e 31| |
Tl ®E e { L
| 1 E_ 1 | @ X 310" el 2150 1 H
| (]l : A |l |
| MECH. / STOR. |
I { { } (UNFINISHED) ® STORAGE I : : I
I |l s L ] il 2- CAR GARAGE ABOVE I |
If | il L es 7 I UNEXCAVATED il
= OPENTO (RE-INFORCED SLAB ON GRADE) &
| | i 2|1/ oo f | i 2l e
0 [l i 7 &
7 1N 1 1 c I ' | I N < = 2
@il e s e S HiE ol ol e G 2 St
|l Tl ST : i ol
= = ‘ £t i !
X ety . 2
| ' l | 155" 3-10° # 0" ZEE 3-11172" 6-31/2 = O M
v || ilit Il I~ | } ~ Sk
! | S 13
& ' T 1 40 i ¥ 9
| & Il I |
b §
it ik g : il I
I [ I i_ 20 g S EE i s e = |
Il EasiE Ee T B e S S R e 1 ] [ |
e - i = ey
______________ =
e L mli Il ; :
COV'D PORCH ABOVE ; | | i g E
Il 5| «] gl e g 5
COMPACTED FiLL o 5 g
| | 5 [ 25 150" ! ! 28 ISSUE / REVISION 5
I et e e e b e 0 el Peo b a0 Lol :E,ff;?’f"c;g;&% ’;
) oo m T e e =) - C | [ Wiiow e PRI 5E. | 722,
_________ _;::_______:1,_ g T Ty T 1 | [LENAH MILLPERMIT SET | 12.22.
oot Sns - —
3-1" 16'4" 341" :: -~
20 15" 24 R 5
670" l‘2
PROJECT No: TOLmscE
DRAWN BY: AC & AN
CHECKED BY:
PLOT DATE:
/ 1"\ BASEMENT PLAN @ELEV. 1- CRAFTSMAN SifAsusv—"
A-100 T%S‘/-‘\cl:,lfmm=1[) “ " UNFINISHED BASEMENT "’7q @ 7
Se A Baniiie "otn 72003
I o 725 i = 2= g =1



Plot By: anaik

>

o=

» "o

X e

GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS

SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK

8521 Leesburg Pike
Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801

www.lessarddesign.com

SEAL & SIGNATURE:

o ornlici - P
’ [74
216 456" { = gj /
63" 4" 48 6-3" 46" O et X 12:3° L oE \; 35" /\ 6.5 |
PROVIDE THERMOPLY AND
SPRAY-FOAM @ EXTERIOR —
WALL W/ SHOWER HEAD : Q
- 1
# 3060 40RO FIXED 3060 T f 2-2040 (TEMP.) 23060
SHREREE © &| GUEST SUITE BATH
/ STD. 36" RAIL[REMOVE Wi/ £ 5
4 OPT. 263165 § 263169 ¢ : e S =
\ b3 COVD OUTDOR LIVING 3.0 90112 et o
x AH\ 60" VANITY
8o o8 55"
§ o ) ox =
y g opg [l 82 F 12 SEAT
5 3 W 3 3 iiLr
. \/ 25g15: ¥  BREAKFASTROOM & e Res
£330 2 =\,
R, I g 5 88> 8012 40 P
IYW'» . OPT.COVD S 4 WAL GUESTSUITE £
2 Bz & 3 K-IN CL. —_—
g OUTDOOR LIVING g © = | °| BaANTE sl T
Wer g s PANTRY (& ] i
%
=l )
A sl SRS e o (e 5 b
i Tl e
P ﬁ; lp < 3060 5060 FIXED 3050 ; 2 ] 5HA1°
& I * -
& B R | . o OPT. B10- WALL CABINETS
+ 8
A 216" ! J0, 200, 20 60 gl A 49 /:m-
2 ToH]
4 t |
= 24 | Ir 5 R&S
" | %, =1
g s | { {/0PT.D
a
w % % %} ! MUDSTRDOS?EMIWI OPT. WID J m OPT. 2631024 5
Sg8 2 | - ) OPT. 2¢3019 TWO CAR GARAGE /
ol o 532 ¢ : | OPT. 263161 - ADDITIONAL 2 % N =
e e 28 F GREAT ROOM glf’ | LAUNDRY ROOM = j2
Y83 (2-STORY) & | o L <
g5 2 =
e Zl 2| a OPT. DROP ZONE
et 5 28O0 A&\ = L _OPLDROPIONE
S5 } % 00 : 0P, 263082 RES
4 | °lO = By
& | 1 L BT
- | s B B
A 3 5 36 HIGH
g : & KITCHEN { GUARDRAL STORAGE
C & | S & et e DN4*MIN —
2 & | |
% - 3060 L % ~ REF. wio } e 5
S 4 D 51172 g 55 - i AR 5 ook - iy i J
T - L 4
- e 2 Y v St saswewew C o | &
1 % H TALL CABINETS T
DROPPED % : > / OFLDESC _ |cmaceswawseseommateorRoM| |
5| caunG Vol Z us 2 [— | ALL HABITABLE RoONS BY si6" TYPE
2 & 5 ¥ g s X' GYP.8D, PROEECT LOOR-CEILING
5 £ = SUPPORTING STRUCTURE WITH 5/8°
5 & STORAGE = at B / TYPE X" GYP.BD) \
= 3 P_ F] " / \
&
b ars é OPENTO > _E{ ! | | |
P~ @ aBOVE ¥ iy = / \ / \ %
2l L O BELOW ¥ = 308C0, | 9= B I
T 5 + / 2 - CAR GARAGE \
5 CHASE; TYP. & | | TR S o
1N B |
‘_ s st——— o I FIET i -1 4
\&310/ 1 ] g i Z — : 3
I g 3 BUTLER'S I
: 69" 4.7 31112, PANTRY Il
5 g 11 *
3 3086 C.0;
| b g LIVING ROOM " - el §|
% g |¥g  FOYER ;
P
|
|
g £ 147
3 DINING ROOM - J’é'p:’EzTRDNE
3 70 WATERTABLE
-+ f
] 5| &
5 COV'D PORCH 5 e
fodlid e 9-r
7ee 33060
¢ L [
*
GUARDRALL i
24x24 STONE PIER REQUIRED PER 1§ THIN STONE
WI 2" STONE CAP GRADE VENEER —|
W14 SQ. / STEPS DN TO GRADE
COLUMN ABOVE.
s 61" 10" oo
+ +
10 210" 60" 20 4.3 + 16" 43 33" 160" 3-3"
290" 156" 2%
670"
1°\FIRST FLOOR PLAN @ELEV. 1 CRAFTSMAN Shcan~—"
A-110/ SCALE: 1/4"=1-0" 2766.35Q. FT.
TOuEE A IONG 144 /_: il < ¢ , z v
e it a1 Rl

TOLL BROTHERS
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SUITE 250
ASHBURN, VA 20147
P: 571.291.8068
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2° FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

. ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS

SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD.

ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH

REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS
ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED

WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.
DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK

=Bk

ARCHITECT:

’

Iessard

8521 Leesburg Pike
Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
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CLEMLEY@tollbrothers.com
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GENERAL PLANNOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS. 670
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS, o F
ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE. e e P e = Lo e e i . % EDe
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SUGH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
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ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 112" GYPSUM BOARD. S = hl%g{f%ﬁ - =
ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS B
MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH z
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

ALL WOOD STUD PARTITIONS NOT DIMENSIONED
ARE TO BE 3 1/2" FOR INTERIOR AND 5 1/2" FOR
EXTERIOR WALLS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUDS.

ALL DIMENSIONS GOVERN OVER SCALE.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED IN
SUCH A MANNER THAT ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL
ACTIVATE THEM ALL.

ENCLOSED ACCESSIBLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS
SHALL HAVE WALLS AND SOFFITS PROTECTED ON
ENCLOSED SIDE WITH 1/2° GYPSUM BOARD.

. ALL WINDOWS SIZE ARE NOTED IN FEET + INCHES AS

MEASURED FROM SASH TO SASH
REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW HEAD HEIGHTS

ALL DOORS ARE TO BE 68" HIGH UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED
WASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON LEFT SIDE OF DRYER.

DISHWASHER ALWAYS TO BE ON RIGHT SIDE OF SINK

/ 1"\ PART. SECOND FLOOR PLAN

@ ELEV. 5 - FAIRVIEW

A-171 SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"
TOLOSC_A171.0WG

R ey

2423.88Q. FT.

VL. =
;] = [ - 5
2
MASTER e
BATH 2
R& 5 &
J
a
| i
&
§ 5
A L
3050 FIXED I\ o (o) b
o =
0s. 1 & e @
~ e * = S B
1—llE > 36" H, OPEN RAIL o
U E—— LAUNDRY ;
e @
juse 5 & g iz
! Z &
R&S
- R&S E ( TUB& = m
b SHOWER|
& 1le] |CLOSET ]
P B 0
By = BED #2
¥ e 1k E Cjﬂ
g £ % : BATH
X s < TRUSS SPACE
p
b E
i3 o Z
{ B * 68" o1l s @ /'
. [ > S\ &
& r i 3% e o e _/(
i /
& \ 156" ¥ &
3 T% g °
5 BEDROOM #3 o
& /
0
s it 54 114" 19112 54 14"
CLOSET
b DORMER —/
P 140 112" T2112" 147" K
S
B = LINE OF GARAGE WALL BELOW f
& @
BEDROOM #2
g BRICK VENEER
/ RETURN BELOW
¢ Elr: 3056 3056
i i iy i .
e L Z i’
5
CONT. SOFFIT VENT GUTTER, TYP. i DS.
BRICK VENEER
BELOW ——t—
146" 6" a3 7o 43
7o 240 156" 26"
670"

ARCHITECT:

|
|
D

(4

lessard

E S |G

N

8521 Leesburg Pike

www.lessarddesign.com

Suite 700 | Vienna, VA 22182
P:571.830.1800 | F:571.830.1801

SEAL & SIGNATURE:

OWNER:

TOLL BROTHERS

19775 BELMONT EXECUTIVE PLAZA

SUITE 250
ASHBURN, VA 20147
P: 571,291.8068

03.327.1736

CONTACT: CHRISTINA LEMLEY

CLEMLEY@tollbrothers.com

PROJECT NAME:

KALORAMA

SHEET TITLE:

FLOOR PLANS

ISSUE / REVISION

z
3

DESCRIPTION

IDESIGN DEVELOPMENT

IBID SET

ILLOW CREEK PERMIT SET

LENAH MILL PERMIT SET

PROJECT No:
DRAWN B'






